
RENTAL RATES

Facility	 Sq. Footage	 Daily Rates

Expo Hall 4	 105,500 sq. ft. $11,850
Expo Hall 5**	 33,600 sq. ft. $7,250
Expo Hall 6	 33,600 sq. ft.	 $6,200
Expo Hall 7	 33,600 sq. ft.	 $6,200
Exposition Center**	 33,600 sq. ft.	 $8,300
Expo Hall 9	 42,120 sq. ft.	 $8,300
Expo Hall 10	 30,800 sq. ft.	 $6,000
Parking Lots	 per section	 $6,200

Outdoor areas, please call for rates.

LABOR RATES (HOURLY)

$39
$35
$162

$51
$140
$223 

$62

$82

$89
$77 

STANDARD FEES*

$35
$900
$1,800

	





$350

* Rates may vary depending on location and event and
are subject to change.

** Fully carpeted Expo Halls.

*** Should the quantity of police officers exceed 4, 
event is subject to a sergeant police officer at a $149/hr 
rate.

Minimum requirements apply. Call for details. Holiday 
and overtime labor rates will be charged at 1.5 times 
the hourly rate. Rates subject to change without notice.  
Prices effective January 1-December 31, 2026.

Your Southern California 
Entertainment and Event 
Destination

2026 RENTAL RATES
Fairplex hosts a variety of diverse events on its 487-acre 
campus and is proud of the event-planning expertise we 
bring to the table.

For more information, please contact sales at sales@fairplex.com | (909) 865-4507 

Fairplex, 1101 W. McKinley Ave., Pomona, CA 91768  • fairplex.com/business

Event Security 
Event Janitorial 
Ambulance - Basic Life Support 
Ambulance - Advanced Life Support 
Emergency Medical Technician 
Police Officer*** 
Fire Safety Officer
contracted directly with Fire Department 

Laborer
Electrician
Plumber
Equipment Operator 
IT Technical Services 

$80

$231

$21




