



2026 RENTAL RATES

Fairplex hosts a variety of diverse events on its 487-acre campus and is proud of the event-planning expertise we bring to the table.



RENTAL RATES

Facility	Sq. Footage	Daily Rates
Expo Hall 4	105,500 sq. ft.	\$11,850
Expo Hall 5**	33,600 sq. ft.	\$7,250
Expo Hall 6	33,600 sq. ft.	\$6,200
Expo Hall 7	33,600 sq. ft.	\$6,200
Exposition Center**	33,600 sq. ft.	\$8,300
Expo Hall 9	42,120 sq. ft.	\$8,300
Expo Hall 10	30,800 sq. ft.	\$6,000
Parking Lots	per section	\$6,200

Outdoor areas, please call for rates.

LABOR RATES (HOURLY)

Event Security	\$39
Event Janitorial	\$35
Ambulance - Basic Life Support	\$162
Ambulance - Advanced Life Support	\$231
Emergency Medical Technician	\$51
Police Officer***	\$140
Fire Safety Officer contracted directly with Fire Department	\$223
Laborer	\$62
Electrician	\$82
Plumber	\$80
Equipment Operator	\$89
IT Technical Services	\$77

STANDARD FEES*

Fire Permit	\$35
Clean Up Fee	\$900
Expo Hall 4 Clean Up Fee	\$1,800
Waste Disposal	\$350
Parking	\$21

* Rates may vary depending on location and event and are subject to change.

** Fully carpeted Expo Halls.

*** Should the quantity of police officers exceed 4, event is subject to a sergeant police officer at a \$149/hr rate.

Minimum requirements apply. Call for details. Holiday and overtime labor rates will be charged at 1.5 times the hourly rate. Rates subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1-December 31, 2026.